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RFP No. HCSA-900122
for
Consulting for Emergency Medical Services (EMS) System Redesign 


Attendees List for Virtual Networking/Bidders Conferences
held on October 4, 2021 and October 5, 2021

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ATTENDEES LIST HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS OR OTHER SOURCES.  THIS ATTENDEES LIST WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Virtual Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	ACFD
6363 Clark Ave. 
Dublin, CA 94550
	Eric Moore
	Phone: (510) 693-3402

	2. 
	
	
	E-Mail: eric.moore@acgov.org 

	3. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4. 
	Alameda County Fire Department
6363 Clark Avenue
Dublin, CA 94568
	William McDonald
	Phone: (510) 693-3400

	5. 
	
	
	E-Mail: william.mcdonald@acgov.org 

	6. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	7. 
	Brandt VX, LLC
P.O. Box 691305
San Antonio, TX 78269
	Joshua Brandt
	E-Mail: jbrandt@brandtvx.com 

	8. 
	
	
	Phone: (210) 701-0911

	9. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure




	10. 
	California Ambulance Association
2520 Venture Oaks Way, Suite 150 
Sacramento, CA 95833
	Rob Lawrence
	Phone: (661) 644-7797

	11. 
	
	
	E-Mail: rlawrence@the-caa.org 

	12. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure

	13. 
	Cambridge Consulting Group
PO Box 1086 
Cambridge, MD 21613
	Vincent Robbins
	E-Mail: VRobbins@CambridgeCG.net 

	14. 
	
	
	Phone: (202) 505-2256

	15. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	16. 
	Citygate Associates
600 Coolidge Drive, Suite 150, Folsom, CA 95630
	Stewart Gary
	E-Mail: sgary@citygateassociates.com 

	17. 
	
	
	Phone: (925) 606-6274

	18. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure

	19. 
	Falcon Critical Care Transport
1600 S. Main Street, Ste 215, Walnut Creek, Ca 94597
	Bhavin Mehta
	E-Mail: BMehta@Falconcct.com

	20. 
	
	
	Phone: (516) 426 0139

	21. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure

	22. 
	Fitch & Associates
2901 Williamsburg Terrace suite G Platte City Missouri 64079
	Guillermo Fuentes
	Email: gfuentes@fitchassoc.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: (816) 431-2600

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure 

	23. 
	Page, Wolfberg & Wirth
5010 E. Trindle Rd, Suite 202, Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
	Douglas Wolfberg
	Phone: (717) 620-2680

	24. 
	
	
	Email: dwolfberg@pwwemslaw.com 

	25. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	26. 
	Public Consulting Group
148 State St., 10th Floor, 
Boston, MA 02109-2589
	Tim Nowak
Ken Riddle
	Tim’s contact:
E-Mail: tnowak@pcgus.com 
Phone: (920) 621-9838

	27. 
	
	
	Ken’s contact: 
E-Mail: kriddle@pcgus.com 
Phone: (702) 287-6546

	28. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure

	29. 
	Royal Ambulance
14472 Wicks Blvd
San Leandro, CA 94577

	Sean Young
	E-Mail: 
sean.young@royalambulance.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: (925) 915-9452

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Unsure
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